Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Linton, ND

Linton, ND

Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND

Zeeland, ND
Linton, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Napoleon, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Zeeland, ND
Napoleon, ND
Zeeland, ND

Eureka, SD
Mandan, ND
Zeeland,ND
Zeeland,ND

Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday August 6, 2021
Sold - 3937 head

STEERS

81 BLK
232 BBWF
154 BLK

66 RED

66 BK/RD

61 BLK

67 BLK

68 BLK
123 BBWF
137 BLK
136 BLK
269 BBWF

59 BBWF
60 RED
65 BLK
121 BLK
120 BLK
68 BLK
115 BBWF
58 BBWF

61 BLK

60 BLK

57 BBWF
301 BLK

57 BLK
111 BLK

HEIFERS

40 MIXED
146 BK/RD
62 BLK
61 RED

653
708
698
751
786
873
881
883
873
884
890
1034

881
882
894
883
936
913
925
927
946
951
936
957
994
1023

710
690
961
967

High-yielding cows - $78-$85

Middle-yielding cow $70-$77

Low-yielding cows - $60-$69
High-yielding bulls - $94-$103
Low-yielding bulls - $84-$93

$177.25
$176.25
$176.25
$168.25
$167.25
$159.50
$159.00
$158.25
$158.00
$157.50
$156.75
$138.75

$156.00
$156.00
$155.75
$154.50
$154.25
$154.00
$154.00
$152.25
$151.00
$150.00
$150.00
$149.50
$144.50
$143.75

$157.00
$154.75
$139.50
$138.50



