Herreid Livestock Auction Friday August 6, 2021 Sold - 3937 head

STEERS

Mandan, ND	81 BLK	653	\$177.25
Mandan, ND	232 BBWF	708	\$176.25
Mandan, ND	154 BLK	698	\$176.25
Linton, ND	66 RED	751	\$168.25
Linton, ND	66 BK/RD	786	\$167.25
Zeeland, ND	61 BLK	873	\$159.50
Zeeland, ND	67 BLK	881	\$159.00
Zeeland, ND	68 BLK	883	\$158.25
Zeeland, ND	123 BBWF	873	\$158.00
Zeeland, ND	137 BLK	884	\$157.50
Zeeland, ND	136 BLK	890	\$156.75
Zeeland, ND	269 BBWF	1034	\$138.75
Zeeland, ND	59 BBWF	881	\$156.00
Linton, ND	60 RED	882	\$156.00
Zeeland, ND	65 BLK	894	\$155.75
Zeeland, ND	121 BLK	883	\$154.50
Zeeland, ND	120 BLK	936	\$154.25
Zeeland, ND	68 BLK	913	\$154.00
Zeeland, ND	115 BBWF	925	\$154.00
Napoleon, ND	58 BBWF	927	\$152.25
Zeeland, ND	61 BLK	946	\$151.00
Zeeland, ND	60 BLK	951	\$150.00
Zeeland, ND	57 BBWF	936	\$150.00
Zeeland, ND	301 BLK	957	\$149.50
Napoleon, ND	57 BLK	994	\$144.50
Zeeland, ND	111 BLK	1023	\$143.75
	HEIFERS		
Eureka, SD	40 MIXED	710	\$157.00
Mandan, ND	146 BK/RD	690	\$154.75
Zeeland,ND	62 BLK	961	\$139.50
Zeeland,ND	61 RED	967	\$138.50

High-yielding cows - \$78-\$85 Middle-yielding cow \$70-\$77 Low-yielding cows - \$60-\$69 High-yielding bulls - \$94-\$103 Low-yielding bulls - \$84-\$93